month o y ' yeasr

OPERATOR: L‘. [ oc-oo.q-c'2084--'otcclnoouoqoacnon-n-onog

Address: .

V.Qggﬁld.t O.} ‘Qpexrations,. Inc..............

----------------------------------

City/State/2ip: ....RUSSQH:». .....67665
contect persen: ... Roy.Vanfeldt........ooiiiiiiiiiii,

Phone: .....913/483"544.6 J R sossevesss
CONTRACTOR:s L{ o ..., epenensesciasnscesreterses
vase: ... p.n?f".‘ﬁ.t 'Drl.l.l.mg Company, ..o
vell Oriiled Fors well Class:  Type Equipment,
Kot .. uhnes K. inttetd X, md netery
... Gas +eo Storage - ... Pool Ext. ... Alr Retary

. OwWWO .. Disposal .oo. Mildcet Cable

. Soismig; ... # of Holes ... Other

vee ORGP coiicesctcoccocnsccssasrvaccacescorsasssssenecnse
- 1f ouMD: old well information as follows:
Operaster: ..... cesesees tevscesssonesessnsasas tesesscsssenn
Woll Nam@: ......cocvvveennnnns feveosesnccnes eensosseae vees
Comp. Date: ........oc..... OUd totul Dopth .....o00nevsee .
Directional, Beviated er ﬂ-ﬂmtal ulunnt .yes . X. no
1f yes, true vntinl dumu Y AL XXX PP TR PR P TR

/S/63-232372-00-00

A KCE USRS FORN C-1 7/91

_ i ’)7”;[' ?3 ; E ‘ . . FORN MUST B8 TYPED

EFFECTIVE BATE; — State of Kansas : FORN WUST SE SIGNED.

PISTRICT &, o oy WOTICE OF INTENTION TO BRILL ' ALL BLANKS WUST BX FILLED
Must be epproved by the K.C.C. five (5) days prier to commencing well:

t g - Hast

Expected Spud Date o Bugust 5, 1993 ‘gV." WL N gee 28.. tep . 10 .s. 09 20.. X vast

290'.(//1..: from Qouth )/ North Line of Section
ieeerss A95QL.L,0. teet from(Bast /7 Vest Line of Sagtien
I8 sacTion _X_ REGULAR ____ TRREMULARY - '

(WOTE: Llcltﬁ ukl o tl\o Section Plat on Reverss Side)

CMQV! esesecss e etes00gss00s 00 asen e tessvesesne
. Williams B AN

Lease Neme: ... .S 2 eveeese. WOll 4 ...% . eennin.s
Fleld Name: ﬁ@

1e this a Prorated/Speced Fleld? .... yoR .{t, ne

Target Formation(s): ... Arbmld.e................. .
Nesrest Lease or unit Mryn ...330.
Ground Surface flevetion: ceterrsscicsiisesecee. foot NSL
Water well within one-quarter mile: ... yes .X. no
Public vater supply well within'ene nf lorgb.. yos . %. ne

. Depth te bottom of fresh water: ......

Depth to bottom of usable water: ? S essecetcsnnenas
Surface Pipe by Alternate; eee b JXL 2
Length of Surface Pipe Plenned to be utr..,ZSQ...... .

- Length of Conductor pipe requ %,.,.N/.A........

Projected Total Depth: ......57 % ereseastsestreanans
Formation at Total Depth: .....32‘-.‘?.1(.]:'..................
Nater Source for Drilling Operations: '

coo woll X form nnd othor

CDVR POPRIE B1 uureeininrreiennnenneectetnnattionnenrnns
Vill Cores Be Taken?: cees YOO .X. ne

1t you, proposed 20Mm8t ...\ .ccoeitiiiininninianaans

et - e e - — B

Tho undonlomd bonby olﬂrn thcc the Jriulm, cuplotlon lnd ovonnul pluuim o' tM. ull vul mly vlth K.$.A. 55-
101, seq. .

It is ugrood that the felloving minimum rm!nunu will bo not: »

1. Netify the appropriste district office prier te spudding of well;

2. A cepy of the sppreved netice of intent te drill shall be pested en each drilling rig;

3. The minimm smount eof surface pipe as spesified belew shall be set by sirculating cement te cu um ln sll cases
surface pipe shall be set threugh all unconselidated materials plus a ninimum of 20 feet inte the underlying formation;

4. 1f the wall {e dry hele. an sgresment htuun the mnur and the district effice en plu' length .M placement s
necesssry prier te plugging;

5. The apprepriate district effice will h- netified befere well is efther plugged eor prodnﬂon casing is cementsd in,

6. IF AN ALTERNATE Il CONPLETION, PRODUCTION PIPE SHALL BE CENENTED FROM BELOW ANY USABLE WATER TO SURFACE WITHIN 120 OAVS

OF SPUD BATE.

1 hereby certify that the statements mado herein sro truse

Date: ....

Mail te:

7/15/93

............... Signature of Gperator or Agent: .

I8 ALL CASES, NOTIFY DISTRICT OFHG! PRIOR TO ANY GCEMENTING.
to th- bast of my knoilodoo and belief.

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

it

2?2

-Conductor pipe roqulrod
Ninisum surface re lrod
‘Approved by: df’” ’}u ~/4 -

foet Ape - ‘
20 _ test pee Alt. X O RECEIVED n[N
STATE PARDARATION NOMMISY @éy :

7-16-1793

6 months of oﬂ‘pctlu date.)
Spud detes

Agent: ‘

This 'ulthrluthn expires: / /4- ?‘/ JU'_ 1 6 '993

(This suthorization vaid if drilling not started nltMn

SONSERVATION pnvision © NG

: T - REMEMBER TO:
- File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Intent to Deilt; y
- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date; -
v - File acreage attribution plat according to field proration ord-ra,
« Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover ar ro-ontry: ,
- Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed; . .
- Obtain written. spproval before disposing or injecting salt water.
Censsrvation Division. 200 Celerade Derby Building, 202 V. First 3t.. VWichita, Kansas 67202-1286.

Wichits, ansas - <

A
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the form. If the intented well is in a prorated or spaced field complete the plat: below
showing that the well will be properly located in relationship to other wells producing from
the common source of supply. Please show all the wells within 1l mile of the boundaries of
the proposed acresge attribution unit for gss wells and within 1/2 mile of the boundaries
of the proposed screage attribution unit for oil wells. o

API NO. 15- ' ' ' )

OPERATOR Vopfeldt Oil Operations Inc. LOCATION OF WELL: COUN] Rooks

LEASE Willjams B - R - 4290'  feet from(southynorth line of section
WELL NUMBER __ #0 e o 4950" _ feet from’eastywast line of section
FIELD | Y- - : SECTION 28 TWP S * "RG 20W" N

NUMBER OF ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL__ 40 IS SECTION_X _ REGULAR or _ __ TRREGULAR
QTR/QTR/QTR OF ACREAGE _ Sy °*_ NU - NJ ‘ '

___Section corner used:___ NE NW__ SE___SW
(Show location of the well and shade attributable acreage for prorated or spaced wells.)
-~ (Show footage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.) .

: AT A R N e
o< " 7 ey "
: EXAMPLE o T
. '".“.ui."“""‘ " 4 g ...".;-.;.nz‘.i' P 2 IO
B e
: 7/, e '
: 0 - Svel
! ; 14 ) “40
P | L . ACRES
\P ........ - . o
.-O’i @consecscen | cocconvecusscncaneae povsnsuesacfecanonss i 5
W b o
_ i
SEWARD" CO.,,. Co
..... (R N N FTT TP
~/ !

1) The manner in which.you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e.
1 section, 1 section with'8 surrounding sections, 4 sections, etc.;

2) the distance of the. propesed -drilling location from the seétion's south/north and
east/west lines;'and . : : ‘

3) the distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.

DR
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Kansas Corporation Commission

Joan Finney, Governor  Jim Robinson, Chairman  F.S. Jack Alexander, Commissioner  Rachel C. Lipman, Commissioner
Judith McConnell, Executive Director ~ Brian Moline, General Counsel

December 17, 1993

Roy Vonfeldt
Vonfeldt 0il Operations, Inc.
524 St. John :
Russell, Kansas 67665
Re: Alternate II Extension
Williams #6
API # 15-163-01032
NE NW NW S28-T10S-R20W
Rooks County, Kansas
Dear Mr. Vonfeldt: '

~ This letter is written to inform you that you have been
granted a 120 day extension of time to complete Alternate II
cementing on the above-described well. Please make a note that the
well numbers have been switched and do not correspond to the API
number assigned on the intent to drill. Questions regarding this :
should be dlscussed. with Marlon Schmldt ‘in _our Hays Dlstrlct N
Office. '

Your original 120 days ‘for completion expires December 16,
1993.  Thus, this extension will expire on April 16, 1994. I urge
you to make every effort to complete the cementing within this time
frame. Extension of this time frame, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-106,
automatically extends the time period for f£filing the ,ACO-1,
pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-130. Before completing the cementing of

‘this well, please contact the Hays District Office at (913) 628-
1200.

\

- If you have any questions in thls regard, please do not
hesitate to contact me.

Very sincerely yours,

‘ -~
Wl £ g%f |
William R. Bryson, ‘Director
Conservation Division
WRB:nao
cc: Rick Hestermann
" Chris Bean
Priscilla Zadoka
Don Butcher

File

William R. Bryson, Director Conservation Division
- KCC, Conservation Division, 200 Colorado Derby Bldg., 202 W. Ist St., Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286 (316) 263-3238

\

e
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Kansas Corporation Commission

Joan Finney, Governor ~ Susan M. Seltsam, Chair  F.S. Jack Al_exander, Commissioner  Rachel C. Lipman, Commissioner
Judith McConnell, Executive Director  Brian Moline, General Counsel

November 18, 1994

Brian Karlin

Maxwell Operating Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 1213

Hays, Kansas 67601-1213

Re: Alternate il Extension
Williams B-6
APl # 15-163-23,232
SW NW NW S28-T10S-R20W
Rooks County, Kansas

Dear Mr. Karlin:

We are in receipt of your request for an extension on the top stage cementing of the above well.
We understand there have been extenuating circumstances regarding the completion process, and hope
there will be no further delays. This letter is written to inform you that you have been granted an
additional 120 day extension of time to complete Alternate Il.

This extension will expire on March 16, 1994 and | urge you to make every effort to complete

the cementing within this additional time frame. Extension of this time frame, pursuant to KA.R. 82-

3-106, automatically extends the time period for filing the ACO-1, pursuant to KA.R. 82-3-130. Before

- completing the cementing of this well, please contact Don Butcher, Supervisor of our Hays District Office
at (913) 628-1200. ' '

If you have any questions in this regard, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very sincerely yours,

William R. Bryson, Director
Conservation Division

WRB:nao

cC: Rick Hestermann
«Chris"Bearnr
Priscilla Zadoka
Don Butcher
File

William R. Bryson, Director Conservation Division
Conservation Division, Wichita State Office Building, 130 S Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 (316) 337-6200



